LIST OF RELEASES DONE FOR THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA UNDER THE COMPONENT FDC

SL.No

Organisation

Sanction
Year

Year of
Release

Physical details

Sanctioned
Amount

Released
Amount

UCs
Received

Remittence
Received

Unspent
Balance
Amount

Project Status

Dr. Balasaheb
Sawant Konkan
Krishi
Vidhyapeet,

Dapoli, Ratnagiri

Dist

2009-10

2009-10

Training and demonstration to 50 benefisheries.

1.05

1.05

0.81

0.24

Total

1.05

1.05

0.81

0.24

National Fisheries Development Board

1ofl






